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The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 12 
March 2024 at 11:00 AM in Room no 4, 5 &6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

Note: Students must carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR Card original with 
one photocopy. 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164| 
165 

166| 
167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

176 

177 

178 

1944548158| PRANJAL KASAUDHAN 
2023861236| PRASHANT SINGH 
2024164676 Richa kaushal 
2055831754\sakshi kasaudhan 

175 2069968737\sarita yadav 

2042748453|Shail Garg 
2071477254|SHALU SINGH 
2028249632 shruti singh 

2079434983|aastha mishra 
9917428886| Akash Tiwari 

585 

586 

587 

588 

589 

590 

591 

592 

593 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

594 

595 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

596 

Enrollmnent No. 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Yearly) 3rd Year 2022-23 
Student's Name 

2029467188|ABHISHEK PANDEY 
2095463439|Agarima garg 
2039751952|ankit ojha 
2012885487|ANKUR BANSAL 
2074772756 anurag srivastava 
2028398315|archana jaisawal 
2035865959|Ayush Raj Srivastav 
1916319277| DARAKSHA PARVEEN 
2045146993|Hariom Jaiswal 
2069182535|Harsh mishra 
1924313875| KAHKASHA PARVEEN 
2094898621 kripashankar yadav 
2032348353| Mahi Vaish 
2027199991 navodit agRAWAL 
2029858133| Neha Srivastava 
2037641677\ ONKAR SINGH 

2056832342|Anamika Srivastva 
2026427837\ANKIT KUMAR VERMA 
2028855982|Avneesh 
1993271797| BHASHKAR 
1943172495\ dipali singh 
2082187283| DIVYANSH TIWARI 
2012788734| GYANESH KUMAR VERMA 
1977729832|HUMA FATIMA 
2052577374| Kamal Mishra 
2079245186|LAXMI JAISWAL 

1 

Father's Name 

KRIPA RAM PANDEY 
Mr anand garg 

Hari Krishan ojha 
AMIT BANSAL 

SATISH SRIVASTAVA 

ram pher jaiswal 
Ajay Kumar Srivastava 

NASEEM 
manoj kumar jaiswal 
|sanjay kumar mishra 
NASEEM 

mishri lal yadav 
|Harinandan Vaish 
sanjeev agrawal 

SUDHIR KASAUDHAN 
OM PRAKASH SINGH 

Jag shyam kaushal 
devi prasad 

ramnath yadav 
yogesh kumar garg 

|SATISH SINGH 
awadhesh kumar singh 
JAYPRAKASH MISHRA 
Vinod Kumar Tiwari 

rajesh kumar srivastava 
JAG PRASAD VERMA 

virendra kumar pandey 
DEEP NARAYAN 

yogendra singh 
SHIV DAS TIWARI 

NANBABU VERMA 

IMTIYAZ AHMAD KHAN 

Class 

chandra shekhar mishra 
KRIPARAM JAISWAL 

B.COM. 
B.COM. 
B.COM. 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 
B.COM. 

|VIJAY SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA B.COM. 
TIRVENI SINGH 

B.COM. 
B.COM. 
B.COM. 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 
B.COM. 

B.COM. 
B.COM. 

B.COM. 
B.COM. 

B.COM. 
B.COM. 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 
B.COM. 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 
B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 
B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

|B.SC. 
B.SC. 

PRINCIPAL 

Room No 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 



The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 12 
March 2024 at 11:00 AM in Room no 4, 5 & 6 of Art Campus. 
Note: Students must carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR Card original with 

one photocopy. 

Sr.No. 

597 

599 

600 

601 

598 2017378634 MANISH GOSWAMI 

2024973252| MANISH TIWARI 
2011381461| Mukesh Jayswal 

604 

605 

9932685241| MUSkan Lata singh 
602 2036634458| PRABHUDEEN MAURYA 

606 

603 2012526728| PRIYANKA PANDEY 

607 

609 

610 

611 

612 

2092954569 sadhana mishra 
608 2021876973 sarvesh dubey 

613 

614 

615 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 
Mobile Distribution List of Students 

11 

13 

Enrollment No. 

14 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Yearly) 3rd Year 2022-23 

15 

16| 

Student's Name 

2065541925| LAXMI SAHU 

17 

2073132839|PRIYANKA TIWARI 
2037174665|RAJ VARDHAN SINGH 
2079229419 RIYA AGRAWAL 

2057819341| SARVESH YADAV 
2084711251| SATYAM KASHYAP 
2019592828| SAUMYA SINGH 
2011858849savitri bharti 

2036313892| SUBHAM KUMAR SHUKLA 
2029791528|SURYA PRAKASH CHATURVEDI 
2073943499|Tejas Arya 
2059225238|Abhaya kumar 
2149346317|Abhishek Kumar Mishra 

2081338699| ADRASH SINGH 

10 2093732999AMIT KUMAR VERMA 

2079933135|Amit kumar Yadav 
12 2061512138|AMIT SINGH 

2072393839)amrita kaushal 
2061434255|ANANDI SONI 

1915893499|AJAY MISHRA 

2097348316| alghyas 
2033412262|AMAR JEET VERMA 
2046358468|Armardeep Yadav 
2028467235|AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARI 
2072359846|amit kumar sonkar 

2013679247| anchal singh 
2084444343|ANKIT kumar YADAV 
2087392148] ANKIT TIWARI 

2 

Father's Name 

RAMANAD SAHU 

LALLAN GOSWANI 

ARVIND TIWRI 

RAM SARAN 

Surendra kumar singh 
CHINGUD PRASAD MAURYA 

ANIL KUMAR APNDEY 

BABU RAM TIWARI 

JAGDAMBA SINGH 
shankar lal agarwal 
ram bahadur mishra 
atma ram dubey 

RAKSHA RAM 
RAM CHANDRA KASHYAP 

OM PARKASH SINGH 

kehari prasad bharti 

|KAMLA DEVI 
RAM PRATAP CHOWBEY 

|DILIP GUPTA 

Kanhaiya lal 
Santosh Kumar Mishra 

DILEEP KUMAR SINGH 

CHANDRA BHAN MISHRA 
sakeel ahmad 

ALAKH RAM VERMA 

|Vinod Kumar Yadav 

|BECHAN LAL CHAUDHARI 
dasaee sonkar 

|DWARIKA PRASAD VERMA 
|brijesh kumar yadav 
SATENDRA SINGH 

brahma nand azad 
PAWAN SONI 

ajay singh 
|suresh kumar 

|DIWAKAR TIWARI 

Class 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

Room No 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 



The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 12 

March 2024 at 11:00 AM in Room no 4, 5 &6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

Note: Students must carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR Card original with 

one photocopy. 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

4 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

Enrollment No. 

49 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Yearly) 3rd Year 2022-23 

Student's Name 

2078924428|ANOOP KUMAR 

2089248336 ansh yadav 
2087246261|ARMAN 
2033922614 ARTI ARYA 

2053525494|ASHISH CHAUHAN 
2067768646| ashish kumargoswami 
2055237856\ASHISH SINGH 
2035286188 atul kumar dubey 

2059584172|Avantika Tiwari 
2089535867\ BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV 

2031421587\ BRIJNANDAN CHAUDHARI 

2061147747 chandani Maurya 
2037191494chandni bano 
9976479865| Chandra Kant Pandey 
2089144677| DEEKSHA YADAV 
2091944881|Divya Prakash Singh 
1937356442 FATIMA BANO 

2064375932| GAURAV SINGH 
2084298843| harshita singh 
2046321118| HINA BANO 

2082975971 jitendra kumar goswami 
2046774254|JITeNDRA kumar MAURYa 

2011423863|jitendra verma 
2066976119ljyoti pandey 
2095894277| kahKASHA 
2095544869|KAJAL SINGH 
2082755341 KAPOOR CHANDRA 

2022479948] KAVITA DWIVEDI 
46 2016591643| KAVYA SHUKLA 
47 2068492836 keerti singh 

48 2074475455| khushboo singh 

1959464941| KIRAN BHARTI 
50 1913183645 KM NIDHI SINGH 

51 9923298881| KM Vandna Verma 

3 

Father's Name 

NAKCHHD 

radhey shyam yadav 
SABIR ALI 

RAKESH KUMAR ARYA 
SHRI CHAND SINGH 

CHAUHAN 

RAJESH KUMAR GOSWAMI 

BRIJESH SIGH 
umesh chandra dubey 
TARUN KUMAR TIWARI 

RAM KISHUN YADAV 

KUMAR BHARAV PRASAD 

CHAUDHARI 
SHYAM LAL MAURYA 

lirsad ali 

Bhagya Dutt Pandey 
VIJAYNATH PRASAD YADAV 

gyan prakash singh 
NASIR ALI 

RAJ KUMAR SINGH 
ljitendra bahadur singh 
JAMAL 

shiv kumar goswami 
babu lal maurya 
LAXMAN PRASAD VERMA 

santosh kumar pandey 
MOHAMMAD NISAR 

KRISHNA BAHADUR SINGH 

PRABHU NATH 
DINESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 

OMPRAKASH SHUKLA 

jitendra singh 
ram pati singh 
NAND LAL 
CHANDRA BAHADUR SINGH 

Sukai Verma 

Class 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

PRINCIPAL 

Room No 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 



The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 12 
March 2024 at 11:00 AM in Room no 4, 5 & 6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

Note: Students must carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR Card original with 
one photocopy. 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

60 2011572676| MOHD ARIF SHEKH 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 
71 

72 

73 

74 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

84 

85 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

86 

Enrollment No. 

87 

75 2092374824\ MUSKAN 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Yearly) 3rd Year 2022-23 

2016523861 kuldeep kumar shukla 
20128245 16| LAKSHAMI TIWARI 
2033133162| LAVKUSH CHAUDHARI 
2081139587] Mahi upadhyay 
9981329712| Maneesh Kumar 
2033263 744| MANTASHA PARVEEN 

2053359748|MOHAMMAD SALEH 
2043327417| mohammad ubeid 

Student's Name 

2023153374| MOHD ATEEK 
2038939941|mohd imran 
2019723278| MOHD NADEEM KHAN 
2066119277|mohit kumar tiwari 
2072447273| MOHIT TIWARI 
2093728521| monika saini 
2062494656\ monu kuldeep 
2037686488| MOTI LAL SONKAR 
2047617194| MUKESH KANAUJIYA 
2063265573|Mukesh Kumar 
2067262787| MUKESH KUMAR TIWARI 

2017484593| MUKESH KUMAR VERMA 
2072948352| Murli Manohar 
2092113584 muskan 

2054788294 muskan bano 
2076372875|muSkan pathak 
2088177377\ MUSKAN SINGH 
2038458832|nadia hasan 
2061631461| NAGESH VERMA 
2067899258| NAINCY GUPTA 
2058891336|namrata shekhar 
2075776764 Namrata singh 
2045674635|NAND KISHOR MAURYA 
2049221314| NANDINI TIWARI 
2026498327 NANDU KASHYAP 

2074734525| NASEEM AHMAD 

4 

Father's Name 

|Ram lal shukla 
HARIGENDRA TIWARI 

RAM ANANDE 

virendra KUMAR upadhyay 
|SAngam Lal 
yaqoob 
JAKIR HUSAIN 

mohammad saied 
MOHD IQBAL 
|MOHD AYYUB 
islam ali 
JAKIR HUSAIN 

|lallan prasad tivwari 
JAY PRAKASH 

shyam babu saini 
lgurcharan kuldeep 

RAJ MANI SONKAR 

|MUNI PRASAD 
RAM RAJ 

KALI PRASAD TIWARI 
RAJITRAM VERMA 
Bachcharam 
israrahmad 
TANVEER BEG 
abdul Iteef 

KRISHNA GOPAL PATHAK 
VINAY KUMAR SINGH 

hasan mohd 

MANI RAM VERMA 
ANJANI KUMAR GUPTA 
rajendra kumar 
jai bux singh 
RAJENDRA MAURYA 

ALAKH RAM TIWARI 
SHANKAR KASHYAP 
GOBRE 

Class 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
|B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

|B.A. 
B.A. 

|B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

|B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A, 

B.A. 

B.A. 

PRINCIPA 

Room No 

nnnnnnnnnnn nnnnnnnnnnnooooooo 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 



The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 12 
March 2024 at 11:00 AM in Room no 4, 5 &6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

Note: Students must carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR Card original with 
one photocopy. 

88 

89 

90 

91 

9 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 
100| 

101 

103 

104 

105 

107 

108 

109 

112 

2021955611 pradeep kumar kanaujiya 
102 2053654257\ PRATAP NARAYN GUPTA 

1942637997| PRATIGYA PANDEY 

113 

114 

115 

116| 
117 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

118 

106 2034462723| PRIYA SINGH 

119 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

120 

Enrollment No. 

121 

2052647727| PRIYANSHU TRIPATHI 
2017675461| RAHUL VERMA 

110 2066185421| RAJAN YADAV 

122 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Yearly) 3rd Year 2022-23 

123| 

Student's Name 

2015471461| NAUSHEEN 

111 2055797734] Rajneesh Tiwari 

2087258479| NAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA 
2017973587| NAYYAB ALI 
2068638574| NEELAM VARMA 

2038646556|NEERAJ KUMAR SHUKLA 
2085673774| NEHA MISHRA 
2013382727| NIDHI PANDEY 
2085137887| Nishant Dubey 

2035417985|Om Pandey 
2094371742 parbhu nath verma 

2022787382| Partibha Mishra 
2025414483pawan kumar yadav 
1928428311| PO0JA 

2022546924| Priti Paswan 
2061668179|priya shukla 

2062816925| PRIYA SONKAR 

2089145192| RAJNEESH VERMA 
9994317646|Raju Kanaujiya 
2057358433|ramesh verma 
2048443669|ranjana yadav 
2073722156|raunak gupta 
2056671187\ RAVINSHA SONKAR 
2013354844|REETU YADAV 

2072986522| RISHABH SINGH 
2023565379 rita yadav 

2089447149|RITESH SHUKLA 
1918494672|SAJJAN SHUKLA 
2065561733| SAKSHI TIWARI 

5 

zubair 

Father's Name 

RAM JI MISHRA 

Mohd varis ali 

|ALOK VARMA 
CHANDRABHAN SHUKLA 
RADHEYSHYAM MISHRA 
RAJIV KUMAR PANDEY 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR DUBEY 
MAHRAJ DATT PANDEY 

ltriloki nath verma 
Tapa nath Mishra 

chandra pal yadav 
RAJENDRA PRASAD 
parmeshwar nath 
|SUKHRAM GUPTA 
RAM JANAM PANDEY 

|Shyam narayan 
nagendra kumar shukla 
RAM PRASAD SINGH 

RAM BADAL 

SANTOH TRIPATHI 
JAGAR NATH VERMA 

YAMUNA PRASAD YADAV 
RAM MURTI TIWARI 
RAJ KUMAR VERMA 

Ramu 

malik ram verma 

ram prasad yaday 

rajesh gupta 
SHIV KUMAR SONKAR 

KRISHN KUMAR YADAV 
rajesh kumar singh 
salik ram 

SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA 
KARAM CHAND SHUKLA 

CHANDRA PRAKAS TIWARI 

B.A. 

Class 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

PRINCIPAL' 

Room No 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 



The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 12 
March 2024 at 11:00 AM in Room no 4, 5 & 6 of Art Campus. 

Sr.No. 

Note: Students must carry their college ID card/Fee reclept (original), AADHAR Card original with 
one photocopy. 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 
135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

153 

154 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

Enrollment No. 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Yearly) 3rd Year 2022-23 
Student's Name 

2013295973|SALONI MISHRA 
2053861397|SAMEER SHARMA 
1976798281|SAMREEN 
2019688335 satish kumar dubey 

2065297191| Satyadev Tiwari 
2015827261/SATYAM TIWARI 
2083679657 saumiya jaiswal 
2049894637 saurabh singh 
2038667431/SAYBA BANO 
2024447682 shaba shah 

2084746192|SHAILESH KUMAR YADAV 
2098442427 SHARDDHA CHAUBEY 
2073531899 shivam shukla 

1931662439|SHIVRAJ TIWARI 
2084684298|shubham chaurasiya 
2013275827| SHWETA MISHRA 
2014789344 sohit shukla 
2033573352|SONU TIWARI 

2012323395|subham dubey 
2097765545|subham mishra 
2049769469 SUMIT SINGH 
2093412271|suneel kumarverma 
2086857818|SWATI SHUKLA 
2079745845TRISHULDHARI CHATURVEDI 
1985972533| VANDANA SINGH 

2046656948|VED PRAKASH AWNASTHI 
2069192816|Vijay Yadav 

2059845753| VIKAS KUMAR KASAUDHAN 
2033244678| VIKRAM SINGH 

2056638585|VINIT KUMAR 
2088356193|VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI 

6 

Father's Name 

RAJDEV MISHRA 

RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA 
SHARIF AHMAD 

|krishan dutt dubey 
JOG BHASKAR TIWARI 

SURENDRA TIWVARI 
ayodhya prasad 
dinesh singh 
|TASLEEM AHMAD 

sahabuddin 
RAMBODH YADAV 

JITENDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY 
angad prasad shukla 
NAKCHED TIWARI 
SHESHRAM CHAURASIYA 

BYASMUNI MISHRA 
neelam shukla 

dileep kumar tiwari 
IMURLI DHAR 
vishambhar dayal mishra 
SATENDRA SINGH 

parmanand verma 
JAY PRAKASH SHUKLA 

ambrish prasad chaturvedi 
|BHUPENDRA SINGH 

HARI SHANKARAWASTHI 
|LOKRAM YADAV 
KRISHNA KUMAR 

KASUADHAN 
|ARJU SINGH 
VINOD TIWARI 

|SHYAM NARAYAN TIWARI 

Class 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

|B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

|B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

PRINCIPAL 

Room No 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 
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